
Tentative CCA Schedule- 2020-21
High School
	S.No
	Date& Day
	Competition
	Category
	Indi/Group
	Venue

	1
	4th April- Sat
	Distribution of students  into houses
	auditorium

	2
	11th April- Sat
	Art              Open to All (compulsory)
	classrooms

	3
	18th  April-Sat
	Solo  Song
	Se
	(individual)
	auditorium

	
	
	GK Test
	Ju
	O T A (compl)
	classrooms

	4
	25th  April-Sat
	Solo Song
	Ju
	(individual)
	auditorium

	
	
	GK Test
	Se
	O T A (compl)
	classrooms

	5
	20th June -Sat
	Solo Dance 
	Ju & Se
	individual
	auditorium

	6
	27th June-Sat
	Debate In English
	Se
	Individual
	auditorium

	7
	4th  July-Sat
	JAM
	Ju &Se
	Individual
	auditorium

	8
	11th July-Sat
	Turncoat
	Se
	Individual
	auditorium

	9
	18th    July-Sat
	Dumb charades
	 Se
	Small Group
	auditorium

	10
	25th  July- Sat
	A Minute to Win It
	Ju & Se
	Individual
	auditorium

	11
	3rd Aug-Mon
	Filmy Antyakshari
	Ju
	Small Group
	auditorium

	
	
	Best From Waste
	Se
	
	conference room

	12
	8th Aug- Sat
	Words Speak
	Ju & Se
	Individual
	auditorium

	13
	17th Aug-Mon
	Group Dance 
	Ju  & Se
	Large  Group

	auditorium

	
14
	29th Aug- Sat
	Filmy Antyakshari
	Se
	Small Group
	auditorium

	
	
	Best From Waste
	Ju
	
	conference room

	15
	7th Sept-Mon
	Ads Zap *
	Ju  & Se
	Small Group
	auditorium

	16
	12th  Sept-Sat
	Science Quiz
	Ju
	Small Group
	auditorium

	17
	19th Sept
	Science Seminar
	Se
	Small Group
	auditorium

	18
	5th Oct-Sat
	Quiz
	Se
	Small Group
	auditorium

	19
	10th  Oct- Sat
	Rangoli
	Ju & Se
	Small Group
	auditorium

	20
	17th Oct-Sat
	Traditional Wear
	Ju & Se
	Open to All (Ind)
	auditorium


  Note:
1.A student will not be awarded MORE than THREE prizes in individual events and 
   THREE prizes in group events.
2. There is NO RESTRICTION of prizes for OPEN TO ALL competitions.
3. A large group consists of TEN students in the group. (at least TWO from each class)
4. For all the individual activities, every house shall be represented by THREE students from each class.
5. Junior Group (JR) : Students of class VI and VII.
    Senior Group (SR) : Students of classes VII, IX and X
6. Small Group :    For small group activities there must be at least ONE STUDENT  FROM EACH CLASS.

NOTE- THE ABOVE SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
